TC19V-1025R0
0.01
0.1
1
9
10
20
30

n
c
e
 [
kΩ
]
Frequency [MHz]
TC19V-1025R0
TC25V-2025R0
TC25V-5024R0
TC25V-8024R0
TC-V_Type
P1
D H
D max. H max. P1 P2
TC12V-1022R0 2 1 50 40 17.5 14 8 13 0.5
TC19V-1022R0 2 1 100 40 23 18.5 10 19 0.6
TC19V-2022R0 2 2 110 40 23 18.5 10 19 0.6
TC19V-3022R0 2 3 100 40 27 20 10 19 0.6
TC25V-8022R0 2 8 150 40 34 23 18 21 0.6
TC19V-1025R0 5 1 50 40 25 18.5 10 19 0.8
TC25V-2025R0 5 2 70 40 32 22 18 21 0.8
TC25V-5024R0 4 5 80 50 34 23 18 21 0.8
TC25V-8024R0 4 8 85 60 34 23 18 21 0.8
TC25H-10210R 10 1 20 40 34 23 22 21 1.3
TC38H-20210R 10 2 28 40 47 27 30 30 1.3
TC38H-10215R 15 1 12 40 49 27 35 35 1.8
TC38H-20215R 15 2 12 45 50 28 35 35 1.8
TC38H-10220R 20 1 8 50 52 32 35 35 2